SK Walk

CLASS
PLACE PLACE

Men 20 - 59
10 1
16 2

Men 60 & Up
1 1
4 2
5 3
17 4

Racing for Results
Holton, IN
Nov. 10, 2018

FINISHER

Matthew Meisberger, 34, Holton, IN
Ty Choate, 58, Holton, IN

Owen Menchhofer, 63, Holton, IN
Bill Brewer, 60, Holton, IN

Mike Stratton, 60, Holton, IN
Lonnie Toops, 66, Edinburgh, IN

TIME

51:16
58:25

44:11
47:26
47:27
58:25

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER
Women Under 20
12 1 Sophia Knudson, 12, Columbus, IN
Women 20 - 59

Trisha French, 33, Osgood, IN
Talena Brown, 29, Osgood, IN
Melinda Braley, 59, Versailles, IN
Roxanne Shell, 47, Holton, IN
Deanna Young, 53, Osgood, IN
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Women 60 & Up
6 1 Terri Toops, 61, Osgood, IN
15 2 Linda Brewer, 62, Holton, IN

18 3 Kaye Callen, 66, Milan, IN

TIME

52:39

46:00
46:02
48:59
50:27
50:31

48:59
58:24
58:25



