Racing for Results Holton, IN Nov. 10, 2018

Results by Stuart Road Racing

5K Walk

CLASS PLACE PLACE	3	TIME
Men 20 - 59 10 1 16 2	Matthew Meisberger, 34, Holton, IN Ty Choate, 58, Holton, IN	51:16 58:25
Men 60 & Up 1 1 4 2 5 3 17 4	Owen Menchhofer, 63, Holton, IN Bill Brewer, 60, Holton, IN Mike Stratton, 60, Holton, IN Lonnie Toops, 66, Edinburgh, IN	44:11 47:26 47:27 58:25

PLACI	CLASS E PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Wom	en Under	20	
12	1	Sophia Knudson, 12, Columbus, IN	52:39
Wom	en 20 - 59		
2	1	Trisha French, 33, Osgood, IN	46:00
3	2	Talena Brown, 29, Osgood, IN	46:02
7	3	Melinda Braley, 59, Versailles, IN	48:59
8	4	Roxanne Shell, 47, Holton, IN	50:27
9	5	Deanna Young, 53, Osgood, IN	50:31
Wom	en 60 & U	Jp	
6	1	Terri Toops, 61, Osgood, IN	48:59
15	2	Linda Brewer, 62, Holton, IN	58:24
18	3	Kaye Callen, 66, Milan, IN	58:25